TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PC Tools Technology Pty Ltd	03/18/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Symantec International	
Address:	6th Floor, South Bank House, Barrow Street Dublin	
Country:	IE	
Entity Type:	corporation of Ireland	
Entity Country:	[E	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Symantec International

Address: 6th Floor,

South Bank House, Barrow Street

Dublin

Country: IE

TRADEMARK REEL: 005028 FRAME: 0819

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005028 FRAME: 0820

RECORDED: 05/17/2013